




Can Bearing No. O.E.M Bore Dia(mm) Outer
Dia(mm)

Total
Bearing

Height(mm)
Illustration

5836 FD-4101-3C 43.600 64.200 13.100

5838 FD 4101-4C 43.600 69.800 23.300

CA-106 1625008
1625008 44.400 79.400 18.700

CA-106-S19

AR-22038/204
AR-22038/204
AR-22038/204
AR-22038/204
AR-22038/204

0.000 0.000 0.000

CA-108 AR 2203 B 52.300 90.400 20.200

CA-1633-S126 16300192 0.000 0.000 0.000

CA-168-S114 0.000 0.000 0.000

CA-S50

AR-2203 A I/FC
AR-2203 A I/FC
AR-2203 A I/FC
AR-2203 BC/204
AR-2203 BC/204
AR-2203 BC/204
AR-2203 BC/204
AR-2203 B
AR-2203 B

26.800 46.200 7.000

IR- 5000 FD-410127/18 37.200 71.000 11.100

IR-5015 BN-4101-3 37.000 55.500 8.800

IR-5032
11905026
11905026
VA-195161

28.900 46.000 15.900



IR-5058
11905025
11905025
VA-195162
VA-195162

23.400 46.000 11.100




